Gastos/Ingresos C.C.Iruntxiki Enero-Diciembre 2016

Fecha Ejecucion Ordenante Descripcion Gastos Saldo Numero de Factura
4/1/16 | Luis Garcia Merchan | Cuota federacion 110 1353,58
4/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Jorge Sanz 113 1240,58
4/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Jaime Olza Moreno 113 1127,58
4/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Luis Garcia Merchan 110 1017,58
5/1/16 | Gorka Lorea Iriguibel | Cuota federacion 110 1127,58
5/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Gorka Iriguibel 113 1014,58
5/1/16 |Honorio Coérdoba Cuota federacion 110 1124,58
Morena
7/1/16 | Imano Etxeberria Cuota federacion 110 1234,58
Antxorena
7/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Honorio Coérdoba Morena 110 1124,58
7/1/16| Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Tarjeta socio club 100,19 1024,39 | Factura n°01 Tarjenova
8/1/16 | Jose ignacio Pérez Cuota federacion 110 1134,39
Ballestero
8/1/16 | lvan Mufioz Macaya Cuota federacion 110 1244,39
8/1/16 | Miguel Donezar Cuota federacion 110 1354,39
11/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Miguel Donezar 110 1244,39
11/1/16 | Club Ciclista lruntxiki | Licencia lvan Mufoz Macaya 110 1134,39
11/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Jose Ignacio Pérez 110 1024,39
Ballesteros
12/1/16|lvan Iglesias Onrubia | Geles y barritas 33,6 1057,99
12/1/16 |Kike Geles y barritas 33,6 1091,59
13/1/16 | Enrique Borge Bajo Cuota federacion 110 1201,59
13/1/16 | Mikel Urrastabaso Licencia federativa y geles 143,6 1345,19
Ardaiz
13/1/16 | Pako Geles y barritas 27,6 1372,79
13/1/16 | Imano Etxeberria Geles y barritas 55,6 1428,39
Antxorena
13/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Mikel Urrastabaso Ardaiz 110 1318,39
13/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Enrique Borge Bajo 110 1208,39
13/1/16| José Ramirez Ramirez | Geles y barritas 27,6 1235,99
13/1/16 | Pascual Contreras Geles y barritas 28 1263,99
Calvo
13/1/16 | Gorka Blanco Geles y barritas 55,6 1319,59
15/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Geles 559,15 760,44
15/1/16 | José Ramirez Ramirez | Geles Ruben De Antonio 234,6 995,04
19/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Tarjeta socio club 100,19 894,85 Factura n°01 Tarjenova
20/1/16 | Ander Javier Garcia Cuota federacion 110 1004,85
Bacaicoa
20/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Ander Javier Garcia 110 894,85
20/1/16|Jorge Sanz Unzué Cuota socio 20 914,85
20/1/16|José Ramirez Ramirez |Portes Tarjeta Socio 10,83 904,02 | Factura n°02 Portes
Tarjenova
20/1/16 | Ihaki Sanz Tortajada Licencia Carlota e Ihaki 220 1124,02
21/1/16 | Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Carlota Urrastabaso Ardaiz 110 1014,02
21/1/16| Club Ciclista Iruntxiki | Licencia Ifiaki Sanz Tortajada 110 904,02
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